Hybrid Select Wattage & CCT Type A+B Tube operate with either an existing ballast or can be
direct wired to line voltage, 100-277VAC. They are 2’, 3’, and 4’ double end input, UL listed, with
CCT- and power-selectable models available. In type A mode, they are compatible with more
than 90% of the fluorescent ballasts in the North American market. They are suitable for damp
locations, dimmable, and DLC listed.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:

Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 05/06/2024       3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Data is based upon tests performed
in a controlled environment and
representative performance. Actual
performance can vary depending on
operating conditions. Specifications
are subject to change without
notice. All specifications are
nominal unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
MODEL NO. Type Power Lumen
(lm) Voltage CRI CCT
Beam
Angle
(deg)
Min. Order
Quantity
US
StocK
Length
(feet)
ECO-ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX Fixed Wattage
Fixed Color
Temperature
15W 2100 100-277VAC 80+ 5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX 18W 2520 100-277VAC 80+ 5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-18W600 BIXX
Fixed Wattage
& CCT
18W 2520 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 2'
ECO-ZY-T8-15W600 BIXX 15W 2100 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 2'
ECO-ZY-T8-10W900 BIXX 10W 1400 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 3'
ECO-ZY-T8-15W900 BIXX 15W 2100 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 3'
ECO-ZY-T8-12W1200 BIXX 12W 1680 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX 15W 2100 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX 18W 2520 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-20W1200 BIXX 20W 2700 100-277VAC 80+ 3000-5000K ≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-15W/12W/10W1200 BIXX
Adjustable
Wattage Ad-
justable CCT
15W/
12W/
10W
2100-
1400 100-277VAC 80+
3500K/
4000K/
5000K
≥140° 30 pcs, 1 carton Y 4'
ECO-ZY-T8-20W/18W/15W1200 BIXX
20W/
18W/
15W
2700-